
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

99 
1 

62 
13 
50 

137 
126 
665 
36 
70 
71 

722 
93 

249 
121 
57 

404 
172 
918 
479 
900 
104 

61 
5 

85 
91 
87 

Name 
Jeremy McWilliams 

Tyler O'Hara 

Andy DiBrino 

Cory West 

Bobby Fong 

Stefano Mesa 

AJ Peaslee 

Mark Price 

Mallory Dobbs 

Sean Cresap 

Hannah Johnson 

Danny Dominguez 

Shelina Moreda 

Jordan Eubanks 

Hawk Mazzotta 

Eric Stahl 

Alex Clarke 

Steven Shakespeare 

Michael Smith 

Paul Mitchell 

Brandon Quaid 

Charles Condit 

Chris Joffrion 

Kyle Ohnsorg 

Jake Lewis 

Alex Taylor 

Patricia Fernandez-West 

Make 
IND 

IND 

KTM 

H-D 

IND 

ENR 

KTM 

KTM 

DUC 

KTM 

DUC 

SUZ 

DUC 

IND 

IND 

H-D 

KTM 

KTM 

H-D 

SUZ 

H-D 

H-D 

KTM 

IND 

H-D 

KTM 

H-D 

Diff 

1.560 

6.129 

12.839 

19.029 

24.707 

25.373 

31.886 

38.499 

51.854 

1:01.632 

1:02.187 

1:13.324 

1:13.783 

1:19.462 

1:32.453 

1:39.435 

1:54.125 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
12:29.272 

12:30.832 

12:35.401 

12:42.111 

12:48.301 

12:53.979 

12:54.645 

13:01.158 

13:07.771 

13:21.126 

13:30.904 

13:31.459 

13:42.596 

13:43.055 

13:48.734 

14:01.725 

14:08.707 

14:23.397 

12:35.337 

12:36.149 

12:59.914 

13:18.969 

12:26.301 

6:13.848 

9:10.946 

2.126 

Best Tm 
1:46.045 

1:45.702 

1:45.989 

1:47.503 

1:47.747 

1:49.504 

1:49.485 

1:50.023 

1:51.023 

1:53.168 

1:54.208 

1:54.473 

1:55.377 

1:55.714 

1:56.478 

1:56.483 

1:59.042 

1:55.289 

2:03.191 

2:03.935 

2:07.430 

2:09.749 

2:01.334 

1:53.885 

2:03.645 

Sponsor 
Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 

Indian Motorcycle/Progressive/Mission Foods 

DiBrino Racing KTM 

Team Saddlemen 

Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Zone 9 Racing/EDR Performance 

Grey Area Racing 

Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 

Grey Area Racing 

Ritual Racing/MotoCorsa 

Lawdawg Racing/3D Motorsports 

She'z Racing 

OTW Racing 

Lloydz Garage 

Jiffy Tune Racing 

Gray Area Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Quaid Harley-Davidson 

Paul Mitchell Trucking 

Quaid Racing Team 

One Lap Racing 

ZipTie Racing 

Roland Sands Design/Indian Motorcycle 

Team Saddlemen 

Gray Area Racing 

Team Saddlemen 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/25/2023 1:03:45 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.560 

Avg. Speed 

84.082 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.702 

Best Speed 

85.145 

Best Lap by 

1 - Tyler O'Hara 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Super Hooligans 

Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:48:13 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/25/2023 12:45 


